Coasonal Cocklails j

$12

RAINBOW ROOM
Vodka, Ginger, Pineapple, Orange, Cava

THE DUKE

Old Forester Bourbon, Sage, Bitter Queens
Tobacco Bitters, Angostura, Lemon

THE HANCOCK

George Dickel Tennessee Rye, Apple,
5 Spice Blend, Angostura

THE MONK

Belle Meade Bourbon, Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao, Carpano
Antica, Sorghum, Sassafras, and Chocolate Bitters, Orange

BONAPARTE'S RETREAT

Standard Proof Golden Pineapple Rye, Orange, Lemon,
Orgeat, Cinnamon, Mint

DREAM GYPSY

Wahaka Mezcal Tequila, Aperol, Hibiscus,
Lemon, Ginger, Thyme

EIGHT TO THE BAR

Gin, St. Germain Elderflower, Cynar,
Lemon, Basil

BIRDLAND

Gin, St. George Spiced Pear, Lemon,
Honey, Rosemary

LADY DAY
Vodka, St. Germain Elderflower, Lavender,
Lemon, Mint (contains egg whites)

SHE'S GONE, GONE, GONE

Cathead Honeysuckle Vodka, Green Chartreuse,
Passionfruit, Lemon, Mint

THE SKULL #4

Appleton Estate Signature Rum, Coconut,
Cardamom, Lime



Uines b ciass

PROSECCO
MALBEC
CAVA

BLEND

CHARDONNAY
CHARDONNAY
RIESLING
SAUVIGNON BLANC
PINOT GRIGIO

SYRAH

MALBEC

PINOT NOIR

PINOT NOIR

MERLOT

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Scarpetta, Brut « Veneto, ltaly

Gouguenheim, Rosé Brut * Mendoza, Argentina

Perelada, Brut Reserva ° Catalonia, Spain

Hose

Domaine Montrose ¢ Provence, France

UWhile
Clos La Chance « Central Coast, California
Mer Soliel Reserve ¢ Santa Lucia Highlands, CA
Heinz Eiffel * Mosel Germany
Anonymous ¢ Casablanca Valley, Chile

Lechthaler ¢ Trentino. Italy

Hed
Corvidae, “Lenore” * Colombia Valley, WA

Mil Piedras < Uco Valley, Argentina

Black Stallion ¢ Los Carneros, CA

Owen Roe, “Share Cropper” * Willamette Valley, OR

Ornella Molon < Veneto, Italy

Treana °* Paso Robles, CA

Medalla Real Gran Reserva ¢ Valle Del Maipo, Chile

10/40
11/44
10/40

1/44

1/44
12/47
10/40
10/40
12/46

11/42
10/40
12/47
14/54
12/47
12/47
15/58



UWhile

SONOMA CUTRER, RUSSIAN RIVER RANCHES « Chardonnay * Sonoma County, CA
RODNEY STRONG, CHALK HILL < Chardonnay « Sonoma County, CA

SILVERADO, MILLER RANCH  Sauvignon Blanc « Yountville, CA

CLOUDY BAY - Sauvignon Blanc * Malborough. New Zealand

JOEL GOTT - Pinot Gris « Willamette Valley, Oregon

CHATEAU DUCASSE - White Bordeaux « Graves, France

MUSAR JEUNE - Viognier/Vermentino/Chardonnay * Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Bubbles
TAITTINGER - Brut « Champagne, France
VEUVE CLICQUOT - Brut « Champagne. France
LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE - Rosé Brut - Champagne, France
MOET & CHANDON - Imperial « Champagne, France
GOUGENHEIM - Sparkling Malbec Rose * Mendoza Argentina
CHANDON - Brut Rosé - c4

45
63
67
75
45
19
65

150
200
220
180
44
80



Red
CHATEAU ROCHER-CALON, MONTAGE SAINT-EMILION

Merlot, Cabernet Franc * Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU MUSARD - Red Blend « Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

INSURRECTION, RED BLEND - Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon « South Eastern Australia
PENFOLDS, KALLIANA - Shiraz « Australia

FAUSTINO, GRAN RESERVA « Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano ¢ Rioja, Spain
BENTON LANE - Pinot Noir « Willamette Valley, OR

B-SIDE - Cabernet Sauvignon « Napa Valley, CA

MINISTRY OF THE VINTERIOR - Cabernet Sauvignon « Napa Valley, CA

JUSTIN - Cabernet Sauvignon « Paso Robles, CA

SILVERADO - Cabernet Sauvignon « Yountville, Napa, CA

PHIFER PAVITT, DATE NIGHT « Cabernet Sauvignon * Napa Valley, CA

STAGS’ LEAP - Merlot « Napa Valley, CA

DON DAVID, ELESTECO - Malbec - Argentina

BURGESS CELLARS - Cabernet Sauvignon « Napa Valley, CA

DUCKHORN DECOY - Zinfandel « Sonoma County, CA

FOUST - Cabernet Sauvignon + Napa Valley, CA

45
15
45
100
100
60
10
15
12
120
210
10
85
120
16
152




Coindl

SBoeurbon

ANGELS ENVY

BASIL HAYDEN’S

BELLE MEADE

BELLE MEADE 12 YR.
BLANTONS

DAVID NICHOLSON RESERVE
EAGLE RARE

FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH
FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL
HEAVENS DOOR

HENRY MCKENNA

KNOB CREEK

LARCENY

MAKERS MARK

OLD FORESTER 86

OLD FORESTER 1897

OLD FORESTER 1910

OLD FORESTER 1920

ROCK HILL FARMS
RUSSELLS 10 YR.

WELLER

WOODFORD

WOODFORD DOUBLE OAK

Scalch

BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14 YR.
GLENLIVET 12 YR.

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE
LAPHROAIG 10 YR.

MACALLAN 12 YR.

MONKEY SHOULDER

OBAN 14 YR.

MACALLAN RARE CASK

15
14
14
50
16

n
15
80

15
12
1
14
17

12
12
13
13
15
12
n
1

14
15
15
20
1
12
13
15

Whiskey
CHATTANOOGA WHISKEY
CORSAIR RYMAGEDDON
CROWN
DICKLE NO. 8
GENTLEMAN JACK
JACK DANIELS
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL (SKULLS PICK)
JAMESON
NELSONS GREENBRIAR
TULLAMORE DEW
UNCLE NEAREST

Rye
ANGELS ENVY RYE

HIGH WEST DOUBLE RYE
HOCHSTADER’S FAMILY RESERVE 16 YR.
OLD FORESTER RYE

OLD OVERHOLT
PIKESVILLE

RED EYE COFFEE RYE
RITTENHOUSE

RUSSELLS 6 YR.
SAZERAC 6 YR.

SLOW & Low

TEMPLETON

WHISTLE PIG PIGGY BACK
WHISTLE PIG 10 YR.
WILLET 4 YR. RYE

RARE AND ALLOCATED MENU UPON REQUEST.

21
13
25
n
10

n
1
10
12
1
1
13
15



Coindl

PATRON BLANCO

DON JULIO BLANCO
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
WAHAKA MEZCAL
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
PATRON X0
CASAMIGOS ANEJO
PATRON PLATINUM

TANQUERAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

HENDRICKS
FORDS

HRum

BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN
GOSLINGS

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE
APPLETON

SMITH & CROSS

EL DORADO 12 YR

KIRK & SWEENY 23 YR
RON ZACAPA 23 YR

Vodba
TITOS
KETEL ONE
GREY GOOSE
CATHEAD HONEYSUCKLE

1
12
13




Drafl

STELLA ARTOIS

JACKALOPE, BEARWALKER

BLACK ABBEY BREWING, TNIPA

STONE BREWING CO., ARROGANT BASTARD
BEARDED IRIS, HOMESTYLE

OMMEGANG, WITTE

GUINNESS STOUT, NITRO

(SEASONAL ROTATION)

(Pale Lager) 5.2%
(Maple Brown Ale) 5.1%

Leuven, Belgium
Nashville, TN

(IPA) 5% Nashville, TN
(Imperial Red Ale) 7.2% Escondido, CA
(IPA) 6% Nashville, TN

(Witbier) 5.2% Cooperstown, NY
(Stout) 4.2% Dublin, Ireland

Ask us what's currently on tap!

Rallles & Cars

RHINEGEIST, TRUTH

GYPSY CIRCUS CIDER, RAINDANCER
BELL’S, LIGHT HEARTED ALE

STIEGL, RADLER GRAPEFUIT
RODENBACH, GRAND CRU

WISEACRE, GOTTA GET UP TO GET DOWN
TAILGATE, PEANUT BUTTER MILK STOUT
NARRAGANSETT, LAGER

BLACKSTONE, ST. CHARLES PORTER

(IPA) 7.2%

(Cider) 6.2%

(Session IPA) 3.7%
(Shandy) 2%

(Red Sour Ale) 6%

(Coffee Milk Stout) 5%
(Milk Stout) 5.8%
(American Pale Lager) 5%
(Porter) 5.8%

Cincinnati, OH
Kingsport, TN
Comstock. M/
Salzburg, Austria
Belgium
Memphis, TN
Nashville, TN
Providence, R/
Nashville, TN

MILLER HIGH LIFE « BUD LIGHT < MILLER LITE < COORS BANQUET - MICHELOB ULTRA






